PANZERI

Roma

220-240V AC dimmable (Push DIM)

T14817.185.0527

Data sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE LIFETIME
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS

CEHL 2

Technical drawing
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15"

T14817.185.0527
80W

63.1tm/W

LED

L70 (B10) 60.000h
2700K Ra>90
diffused

220-240V AC
50/60Hz

dimmable (Push DIM)
integrated included
8250lm

5048lm

61.2%

56,00 Kg

1P20

SDCM 3

67,0 x196,0 x 60,0 cm

Panzeri.it - 04/03/2026 - Roma - T14817.185.0527

. bronze

Floor lighting fixture for interiors, with direct light emission.
Bearing base in solid milled aluminium, in bronze polyacrylic paint.
Structure made of milled aluminium discs with bronze polyacrylic paint and galvanised
steel tie rods.
Moulded and curved cathedral glass diffusers.
Outer structure in laser-cut and bent aluminium sheet, with bronze polyacrylic paint.
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